APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

THE VIJAY MILLENNIUM SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL

1930783
55685

SOGATHUR, PENNAGARAM MAIN ROAD,
DHARMAPURI, TAMILNADU - 636809

Mrs. JIGIMOL C G
M.A.,B.Ed.
thevijaymillenniumdpi@yahoo.com

9842991366

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=affiliation-
extensioncopy23-28&name=affiliation.pdf

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=trust-
rust&name=trust.pdf

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=state-board-
certificate-of-recognition-noc-&name=state-
board-certificate-of




NOTE:

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=state-board-
recognition-&name=state-board-recognition.pdf

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=building-licence-
form-d-building-licence&name=building-licence-
form-d.pdf

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=fire-noc-
certificate-firecertificate&name=fire-noc-
certificate.pdf

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=ceo-certificate--
certificate&name=ceo-certificate.pdf

hhttps://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=sanitary-
certificate-sanitary&name=sanitary-certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/pdf/FEE-STRUCTURE.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-

cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=annual-
calendar-25-26-annualcalendar25-
26&name=annual-calendar-25-26.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/mandatory_public.php?pdf=smc-25-
26&name=smc.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

https://www.thevijaymillennium.in/dharmapuri-
cbse/pdf/Parent-Teacher-Association.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mrs JIGIMOL C G
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 76

PGT 20

TGT 24

PRT 32
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 1

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 78 78 100



RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 115 115 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (INSQ  31970.2
MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ 45 & 528
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 1056
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 75
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 36

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION  https://youtu.be/24bb4xZvSFI
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 HEMALATHA D TGT MA

2 RUXANA PARVEEN K PGT M.A

3 MUKESH M TGT M.SC

4 GOPI S VICE PRINCIPAL M.SC,M.Phil
5 JIGIMOLC G PRINCIPAL M.SC

6 SARAVANAN D TGT MPHIL

7 RUBY V PGT M.A.

8 JOYAL KURIAN PGT MA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

SREELEKHA P

NAVEEN PRAKASH K

MASILAMANI L

ALBUNSKUBA J

UMARANI M

SANTHIR

SURENDHAR B

MURUGAN N

ANBARASU S

SONIYAM

PREETHA K RAJAN

KARTHIK K

POOVARASI M

MUTHULINGAM R

MAGBUL BASHAA

REX MANICKAM M

KALIT

SAKTHIVEL M

PRIYANKA G

BIJILM D

MANJU P

SHEEJA P MATHEW

JEBA RANI P

HAPPY BEULA J

KRISHNAN R

VINOTH KUMAR T

GEETHAD

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

M.SC.,

M.Sc

M.SC

MCA,M Phil

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC

ME

M.A

B.Sc

M.P.ED

B.B.AP.G.YOGA

B.P.ED

B.Com

MPED

B.SC

M.Sc.,

MA

M.A

B.Ed

MA

M.SC

M.Sc.,

M.Sc.,

M.COM

B.Ed



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SURESH M

VIGNESH R

SURJITH S

BALACHANDAR P

KAVITHAK

SAKTHIPRIYA J

SHOBA M

SARANYA VIJAYAN

ARCHANA M

JEEBALATA NAYAK

KANNAN

GAYATHRI SRI M

SNEHA M

GEETHA S

SAMREEN AZAM

NAGESWARI G

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

M.SC

B.SC

M.SC

M.E

BCA

M.SC

B.A

M.SC

M.SC

M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.SC

M.A

M.SC

M.SC



